Glenn High School

Walter Johnson, Principal
Email:  wjohnson2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Main Office Phone: (336) 771-4500
Guidance Office Phone: (336) 771-4505

SCHOOL COUNSELORS

	Gloria Calabro

Candace Shaw

Dean Orfanedes, Director

Nakisha Ingram

Pamela Mason, Clerk


	






	Email:  gscalabro@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  cashaw@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email:  dgorfanedes@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Email: NTingram@wsfcs.k12.nc.us  

Email:  pgmason@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
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Winston-Salem Chamber of Commerce
Senior Academy Program Contacts

Terri Cummings, VP 					Tina Long, Manager
Talent and Workforce				          Workforce Programs Manager 
336-728-9205						 336-728-9204
Tcummings@winstonsalem.com				 tlong@winstonsalem.com

...............................................................................................................

Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools

Dr. Clinton Wilson	
Chief Officer for Student Services	
336-748-4000 ext. 75336	
cwilson@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
